

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 839/2011

RABU SK.@ JAINUDDIN SK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arup Banerjee, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sayandeep P., Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.08.2022.

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS